
KIT
REV: 1   209

FECHA: 25/07/2014

HOJA: 1/6

CODIGO 01357

DESCRIPCION: LIMPIAFONDOS DOBLE DE ARRASTRE

ESPAÑOL

POS CODIGO DESCRIPCION CANTIDAD CANTIDADDESCRIPCIONCODIGOPOS

1   4406020501 CUERPO LIMPIAFONDOS 6   4406020511 RUEDAS LIMPIAFONDOS

2   4406020502 LATERAL LIMPIAFONDOS 7   4406020507 CONEXIÓN ASPIRACION LIMP.

3   4406020503 GANCHO LIMPIAFONDOS 8   4406020508 PLOMOS LIMP. DOBLE

4   4406020504 CONEXIÓN MANGUERA LIMP. 9   4406020509 DEFLECTOR LIMP. DOBLE

5   4406012318 CEPILLO LIMPIAFONDOS 10   4406020510 TORNILLERIA LIMPIAFONDOS



ÉCLATÉ
REV.: 1   209

DATE: 25/07/2014

PAG.: 2/6

CODE 01357

DESCRIPTION: NETTOYEUR DE FOND DOUBLE TRAÎNANT

FRANCAIS

POS CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITE QUANTITEDESCRIPTIONCODEPOS

1   4406020501 CORPS ASPIRATEURS 6   4406020511 ROUES ASPIRATEURS

2   4406020502 SUPPORT LATERAL D'ASPIRATEUR 7   4406020507 CONNEXION ASPIRATION ASPIRATEUR

3   4406020503 CROCHET DE TRACTION  ASPIRATEURS 8   4406020508 PLOMB ASPIRATEUR DOUBLE

4   4406020504 CONNEXION MANCHON ASPIRATEUR 9   4406020509 DÉFLECTEUR  ASPIRATEUR DOUBLE

5   4406012318 BROSSE ASPIRATEURS 10   4406020510 VISSERIE ASPIRATEURS



PARTS BREAKDOWN
REV.: 1   209

DATE: 25/07/2014

SHEET: 3/6

CODE 01357

DESCRIPTION: DOUBLE-DRAG POOL CLEANER

ENGLISH

POS CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY QUANTITYDESCRIPTIONCODEPOS

1   4406020501 VAC HEAD BODY 6   4406020511 VAC HEAD WHEELS

2   4406020502 VAC HEAD SIDES 7   4406020507 VAC HEAD SUCTION CONNECTION KIT

3   4406020503 VAC HEAD HOOKS 8   4406020508 DOUBLE VAC HEAD WEIGHTS

4   4406020504 VAC HEAD HOSE CONNECTOR 9   4406020509 DOUBLE VAC HEAD DEFLECTOR

5   4406012318 VAC HEAD BRUSH 10   4406020510 VAC HEAD SCREWS



ESPLOSO
REV.: 1   209

DATA: 25/07/2014

PAG.: 4/6

CODICE 01357

DESCRIZIONE: PULISCIFONDI DOPPI DA TRASCINARE

ITALIANO

POS CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA' QUANTITA'DESCRIZIONECODICEPOS

1   4406020501 CORPO ASPIRAFANGO 6   4406020511 RUOTE ASPIRAFANGO

2   4406020502 LATERALE ASPIRAFANGO 7   4406020507 CONNESSIONE ASPIRAZIONE ASPIRAFANGO

3   4406020503 GANCIO ASPIRAFANGO 8   4406020508 PIOMBI ASPIRAFANGO DOPPI

4   4406020504 CONNESSIONE MANICOTTO ASPIRAF. 9   4406020509 DEFLETTORE ASPIRAF. DOPPIO

5   4406012318 SPAZZOLE ASPIRAFANGO 10   4406020510 KIT BULLONERIA ASPIRAFANGO



EINZELTEILE
ÜBER.: 1   209

DATUM: 25/07/2014

BLATT: 5/6

CODE 01357

BESCHREIBURG: BODENREINIGER DOPPELSCHLEPPER

DEUTSCH

POS CODE BESCHREIBURG MENGE MENGEBESCHREIBURGCODEPOS

1   4406020501 GEHÄUSE BODENREINIGER 6   4406020511 RÄDER BODENREINIGER

2   4406020502 SEITENTEIL BODENREINIGER 7   4406020507 SAUGANSCHLUSS BOD.

3   4406020503 HAKEN BODENREINIGER 8   4406020508 GEWICHTE BOD. DOPPELT

4   4406020504 SCHLAUCHANSCHLUSS BOD. 9   4406020509 DEFLEKTOR BOD. DOPPELT

5   4406012318 BÜRSTE BODENREINIGER 10   4406020510 SCHRAUBENSATZ BODENREINIGER



ITEM
REV.: 1   209

DATA: 25/07/2014

FOLHA: 6/6

CODIGO 01357

DESCRICÃO: LIMPADOR DE FUNDOS DUPLO DE ARRASTO

PORTUGUES

POS CODIGO DESCRICÃO QUANTIDADE QUANTIDADEDESCRICÃOCODIGOPOS

1   4406020501 CORPO ASP. DUPLO 6   4406020511 RODAS ASP. DUPLO

2   4406020502 LATERAL ASP. DUPLO 7   4406020507 CASQUILHO LIGAÇÃO ASP. DUPLO

3   4406020503 GANCHO ASP. DUPLO 8   4406020508 CHUMBOS ASP. DUPLO

4   4406020504 LIGAÇÃO MANGUEIRA ASP. DUPLO 9   4406020509 DEFLECTOR ASP. DUPLO

5   4406012318 ESCOVA ASPIRADOR 10   4406020510 CONJ. PARAFUSOS ASP. DUPLO


